

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Fall 2020 Bid Results

Tract #	PW PULP	PR PULP	PJ PULP	T PULP	F PULP	S PULP	A PULP	H PULP	O PULP	MX PULP	MR PULP	BA PULP	PW LOGS	PR LOGS	H LOGS	MR LOGS	BW LOGS	MX LOGS	O LOGS	ASH LOGS	MH LOGS	BA LOGS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	BIDDER	
1-20																								NO BIDS	
7-20	\$11.00		\$2.00		\$2.00		\$11.00		\$10.00	\$12.00									\$375.00					\$66,565.00	NORTHWEST HARDWOODS
11-20	\$21.00				\$8.00		\$13.00		\$24.12	\$13.00														\$77,685.00	CENTRAL TIMBER
12-20																								NO BIDS	
13-20		\$37.61					\$24.40			\$19.25														\$147,965.60	TNT TIMBER IMPROVEMENT
15-20	\$19.60						\$12.10		\$15.06	\$12.10														\$84,279.50	CENTRAL TIMBER
17-20	\$15.00				\$2.00		\$11.00		\$10.00										\$370.00					\$36,520.00	NORTHWEST HARDWOODS
20-20		\$15.11	\$15.11			\$16.25	\$17.51			\$8.10														\$115,406.50	FUTUREWOOD
21-20																								NO BIDS	
22-20		\$22.00					\$15.00			\$8.00														\$36,925.00	FUTUREWOOD
23-20	\$17.00	\$21.00	\$17.00		\$5.00	\$17.00	\$17.07			\$14.05														\$184,473.05	CENTRAL TIMBER
24-20	\$13.50						\$17.00		\$15.00	\$9.01														\$101,962.70	FUTUREWOOD
25-20					\$8.35		\$20.38			\$16.85														\$171,874.50	TNT TIMBER IMPROVEMENT
26-20		\$17.00							\$34.78	\$10.00														\$277,220.00	NORTHWEST HARDWOODS
27-20		\$15.00							\$24.01	\$12.00														\$50,924.10	FUTUREWOOD
28-20		\$24.75	\$8.75				\$10.85			\$10.85														\$89,293.25	BELL TIMBER
29-20		\$17.00			\$2.00		\$17.00			\$7.00														\$29,570.00	TSI LOGGING
30-20	\$19.00				\$7.00		\$15.10		\$9.00	\$9.25														\$166,432.50	FUTUREWOOD
31-20		\$10.00					\$12.26			\$9.26														\$20,231.00	CENTRAL TIMBER
986					\$8.75		\$26.75			\$19.75														\$65,627.50	TNT TIMBER IMPROVEMENT
1-19																								NO BIDS	
026W																								NO BIDS	
027W			\$18.78		\$8.35		\$22.22			\$17.75														\$287,157.00	TNT TIMBER IMPROVEMENT
AVE	\$16.59	\$19.94	\$12.33	#DIV/0!	\$5.72	\$16.63	\$16.42	#DIV/0!	\$17.75	\$12.25	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	\$372.50	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!		\$2,010,112.20	

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
TRACT 1-20 M@B

Minimum Bid Amount

68,530.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 07-20 SPARKLING CREEK**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$51,381.00

Bidders Name	PW PULP	PR PULP	PJ PULP	T PULP	F PULP	S PULP	A PULP	H PULP	O PULP	MX PULP	MR PULP	BA PULP	PW LOGS	PR LOGS	H LOGS	MR LOGS	BW LOGS	MX LOGS	O LOGS	ASH LOGS	MH LOGS	BA LOGS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
4" Top	1125		170		360		330		480	600									100				
Whole Tree																							
NORTHWEST HARDWOODS	\$11.00		\$2.00		\$2.00		\$11.00		\$10.00	\$12.00									\$375.00				
COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS	\$12.00		\$6.00		\$6.00		\$12.00		\$6.00	\$12.00									\$345.00				
FUTUREWOOD CORP	\$11.21		\$11.21		\$6.00		\$11.21		\$6.21	\$9.21									\$225.00				
																							\$51,383.05
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$11.40	#DIV/0!	\$6.40	#DIV/0!	\$4.67	#DIV/0!	\$11.40	#DIV/0!	\$7.40	\$11.07	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	\$315.00	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 11-20 VANDERCOOKED**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$52,167.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 12-20 ROCK PILE FARM**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$48,132.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 15-20 MIGHTY FIND PINE**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$75,967.50

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 17-20 RIVER RUN**

Minimum Bid Amount																						\$26,028.00	
Bidders Name	PW PULP	PR PULP	PJ PULP	T PULP	F PULP	S PULP	A PULP	H PULP	O PULP	MX PULP	MR PULP	BA PULP	PW LOGS	PR LOGS	H LOGS	MR LOGS	BW LOGS	MX LOGS	O LOGS	ASH LOGS	MH LOGS	BA LOGS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
4" Top	600				80		360		120										60				
Whole Tree																							
RTHWEST HARDWOODS	\$15.00				\$2.00		\$11.00		\$10.00										\$370.00				
																							\$36,520.00
TRI STATE LOGGING	\$19.83				\$19.83		\$19.83		\$19.83										\$200.00				
																							\$35,002.80
MELVIN PEMBLE	\$17.00				\$6.00		\$13.00		\$13.00										\$300.00				
																							\$34,920.00
FUTUREWOOD CORP	\$16.00				\$6.50		\$15.01		\$9.00										\$260.00				
																							\$32,203.60
COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS	\$13.00				\$6.00		\$13.00		\$6.00										\$285.00				
																							\$30,780.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00
																							\$0.00

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 20-20 POPPLE ANJA**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$84,105.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 21-20 HARDLY JACK**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$13,265.00

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 22-20 REACTIVE RED PINE

Minimum Bid Amount

\$30,082.50

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 23-20 CAMP 2 & DOROTHY DUNN SOUTH**

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 24-20 GROUSE ROAD**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$100,353.00

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 25-20 FAWN ISLAND ASPEN

Minimum Bid Amount

\$98,588.00

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 26-20 UPPERCUT PUNCH

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Le
Tract 27-20 ITALY BA

Minimum Bid Amount

[illegible]

Region State Forest

RAY OAK

[illegible]

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 28-20 VANISHING LEPRECHAUN**

Minimum Bid Amount

\$59,423.00

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 29-20 HWY 47 PINE

Minimum Bid Amount

\$27,972.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 30-20 MINNIE BAMBI**

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 31-20 SWAMP CREEK LANDING

Minimum Bid Amount

\$15,064.00

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 986 EAST ROE**

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 1-19 BIG EYE

[illegible]

**Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 026W IRON BRIDGE ASPEN**

[illegible]

Northern Highland-American Legion State Forest
Tract 027W SOUTH TRAIL ASPEN

[illegible]